ECO SCORING

yic

Assessing and supporting railways
environmental efficiency

- i i35S o

-

Monday, the 12t" of November 2018

Meetingin

UIC headquarters



https://unsplash.com/photos/gapYVvUg1M8?utm_source=unsplash&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=creditCopyText
https://unsplash.com/photos/4f7r1LuPYj8?utm_source=unsplash&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=creditCopyText

ECO SCORING

yi

Assessing and supporting railways
environmental efficiency

Eco Scoring can take different shapes, cover different
scopes and realities, all of them being potentially
relevant for the purposes of your organization.

UIC and the Sustainable Development unit have the
pleasure to invite you to the launch of the project “Eco
Scoring”. This event will take place on the 12t of
November in Paris, from 9h30 a.m. to 2h30 p.m. at UIC
Headquarter. This meeting, gathering a group of
directors, will be the occasion to present solutions and
share points of views on Eco Scoring in order to better
understand what you’re looking for and decide how UIC
can proceed in the future to work on this topic.

AN

Monday, the 12t" of November 2018

Meeting in

UIC headquarters




Schedule

\

ROOM 203

—~
§9
W 9h30 Welcome coffee
g 9h45 Welcome & General Introduction
Mr Jean-Pierre LOUBINOUX Director General of UIC
9h55 ClimateSeed platform and Verified Emission Reduction
:‘é Mr Sebastien NUNES Venture catalyst - BNP Paribas
Mr Vincent LOUBINOUX  Venture catalyst - BNP Paribas
(7] 10h15 Questions and answers
il 10h25 Extra-financial rating and access to green financing
! Ms Laurie CHESNE Head of Sustainable Bonds Services-Vigeo Eiris
(7] 10h45 Questions and answers
5 10h55 Issuing Green Bonds
. Mr Guillaume HiNTZY Finance and treasury Director - SNCF
. 11h15 Issuing Green Bonds
) Ms Vittoria IEzzI Head of Debt market - FS
(7] 11h35 Questions and answers
® 11h45 Coffee break
vy 11h55 The opportunities for EcoScoring in PPPs
> Ms Doris CHEVALIER Founder & CEO of INFRABOOST consulting
(7] 11h45 Questions and answers
g 12h25 Ongoing - Policy and External costs of transports
Mr Huib VAN ESSEN Transport unit manager - CE Delft
Q 12h45 Questions and answers
in 12h55 Discussion
Conclusion and directions
K 13h15 Lunch




ECO SCORING

Wic/

UIC - 16 Rue Jean Rey
715015 - Paris

Getting there

Monday, the 12t of November 2018

&/,

ROOM 203



